
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05303481 

Saffron World Limited 

t /-Are- 
A J Clark 
Meridian House 

62 Station Road 
North Chingford 

London, E4 7BA 

the liquidator{s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 February 2011 

Signed (\ [ Date 11 February 2011 
“wy 

Carter Clark 

Meridian House 

62 Station Road 
North Chingford 
London, E4 7BA 

Ref SWL2011/NB 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insc 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

| nnn 
16/02/2011 47 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Saffron World Limited 

on the 11 February 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Srepy Ew CARAS TOP HERD Qostid - 

svnes Dell . 

Dated NB 



Saffron World Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Computer Equipment 2,888 50 2,888 50 

Photolease (2,820 00) 
68 50 68 50 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Motor Vehicles 3,000 00 3,000 00 

WIP 6,039 00 6,039 00 
Book Debts 43,850 00 30,695 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 39,802 50 

Signature Sohl- : Date w\2\ \ \ . 



Saffron World Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 39,802 50 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 8,400 00 
8,400 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 31,402.50 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
31,402 50 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 31,402 50 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 31,402 50 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 31,402 50 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deposit Creditors 6,039 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 19,528 44 

Department of Employment 16,800 00 

Directors 3,500 00 

Banks/Institutions 8,500 00 

HMAC - PAYE/NIG 18,000 00 

HMRC - VAT 11,483 19 
83,850 63 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (52,448 13) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (52,448 13) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (52,548 13) 

Signature Seo Ak Date \\ al \ 5 



9726JEMo | 
0019 

66 
8 

dd9 
OLNN 

‘S}ueyLON 
‘uepysny 

‘peoy 
YyBnosog6buljjayy 
